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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 06R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Aurenz1164
Illinois Valley

8.450 8.850 8.8509.300 35.450
8 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Julia Hanson1108
Dynamics

9.200 8.900 8.8008.450 35.350
1T 1 6 8 2 

2 

Makena Rasmussen1202
NSGC

8.700 8.450 9.4508.550 35.150
6 3 3T 1 3 

3 

Mackenzie Johnson1138
Flyaways

9.000 7.925 9.1508.550 34.625
4 7 3T 3 4 

4 

Aliya Salley1192
MEGA

8.750 7.950 9.3508.475 34.525
5 6 5 2 5 

5 

Amanda Britton1241
Ultimate

9.050 8.325 8.9508.025 34.350
3 4 7 4 6 

6 

Danielle Sinadinovic1208
Premier Gym West

8.400 7.100 8.8509.000 33.350
9 11 2 5T 7 

7 

Jaylen Shykes1140
Flyaways

9.200 7.750 8.8257.525 33.300
1T 8T 11 7 8 

8 

Jordan Meulemans1215
SAGA

8.500 8.025 7.5007.950 31.975
7 5 8 11 9 

9 

Shelby Lutz1221
Russell

7.650 7.750 7.9507.650 31.000
11 8T 9T 10 10 

10 

Maya Kunze1259
Russell

8.300 6.650 8.0507.000 30.000
10 12 12 9 11 

11 

Emmanuelle Barlow1196
MEGA

0.000 7.625 0.0007.650 15.275
12 10 9T 12 12 

12 
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